
PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES.

ALL OUR ROASTS COME WITH BUTTERED GREENS, 
CANDIED CARROTS & SWEET POTATOES. FRIED PLANTAIN,

ROAST POTATOES, BRIOCHE STUFFING, FLUFFY
YORKSHIRE & GRAVY BABY!

YOUR MUM’S ROAST

PORK BELLY
ROASTED PORK BELLY

BEEF SHORT RIB
BRAISED WITH RED WINE

ROAST CHICKEN
COMES STUFFED WITH MAC & CHEESE

TURKEY LEG

SMOKED & ROASTED

PULLED LAMB

COMES WITH A MINT HONEY SAUCE
VEGGIE ROAST

XL MAC & CHEESE-VGO AVAILABLE 

£22

£20

£24

£24

£20

£18

@BANDOBELLY WWW.BANDOBELLY.UK

YOUR MUM’S BIG ROAST                       

THIS MAMMOTH ROAST COMES WITH ALL THE ABOVE MEATS
ON A MASSIVE TRAY WITH ALL THE TRIMMINGS 

& DOUBLE MAC.
FEEDS UP TO 5 HUNGRY MOUTHS!

£120

ROAST EXTRAS

MAC & CHEESE £6

GRAVY BABY £2

FLUFFY YORKSHIRE £2

ROAST POTATOES £4

VGO AVAILBLE

PLANTAIN £3

ORDER HERE

ORDER HERE


